CONTRIBUTI ECONOMICI AREA MINORI, FAMIGLIE E ADULTI

Sostegno Economico

AM
VT
GG
DM
DA
EL
PR
PG
SH
DD
AV
RM
BM
CG
DM
PR
CS
FA
PM
AC
cB
HF
BD
MG
RG
MA
PD
LG
OE
AM

€ 1.000,00
€7.647,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 2.428,00
€ 3.538,00
€7.758,00
€ 1.625,00
€ 1.348,00
€ 1.097,00
€ 3.120,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.350,00
€ 1.209,00
€ 1.933,00
€ 1.100,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.149,00
€ 1.600,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 1.800,00
€ 5.567,00
€ 3.284,00
€ 1.590,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 3.952,00
€ 2.540,00
€ 1.140,00
€ 2.521,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 2.361,00

€71.657,00

Sussidi Progetti Personaliz.

Al
BA
cP
DM
DF
DE
DE
MA
NB
0s
PA
PE
PM
RS
RG
SA
VM
CM
FA
MA
MS
RV
VG
DF
MM
PF
PN
TE
PA
BE

BF
BM
LE
PG
VP
BA
TV
VG
PM
MF
MM
NA
sM
DS
DM

€ 1.200,00
€ 2.750,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 6.000,00
€1.270,00
€ 5.000,00
€ 6.300,00
€ 5.150,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 3.600,00
€ 4.400,00
€ 5.000,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 3.000,00
€ 3.600,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 2.000,00
€ 2.500,00
€ 5.000,00
€ 3.500,00
€ 1.300,00
€ 2.600,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 2.500,00
€ 2.450,00
€ 2.550,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.800,00
€2.016,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 1.000,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 2.200,00
€ 1.500,00
€ 1.164,00
€ 2.700,00
€ 1.200,00
€ 1.500,00

€ 110.750,00

AS
BM
BR
BS
BB
BA
BPA
BM
BC
BS
cc
CE
CSs
CM
CF
cc
CA
cC
DSE
DMG
DE
DR
Fl
GA
GC
GF
JP
KA
LE
LN
LC
LC
MN
MD
MR
MS
NM
NL
PO
PS
RR
RC
RD
RG
RBL
SS
SRL
SP
SM
SF
TL
™
TG
VL
VL

Affidamenti
€ 2.904,00
€ 2.750,00
€ 1.800,00
€ 9.868,00
€ 3.080,00
€6.012,00
€ 3.006,00
€ 2.492,00
€ 8.055,00
€ 2.940,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 3.006,00
€4.611,00
€ 5.310,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 6.236,00
€ 3.300,00
€ 3.450,00
€ 5.120,00
€ 4.950,00
€ 1.020,00
€ 3.000,00
€6.012,00
€ 1.512,00
€ 1.485,00
€ 5.700,00
€ 1.250,00
€ 1.380,00
€ 1.840,00
€ 3.610,00
€6.012,00
€ 3.600,00
€ 12.348,00
€ 8.368,00
€6.012,00
€ 7.689,00
€ 20.052,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 6.000,00
€1.672,50
€6.412,00
€6.012,00
€ 2.200,00
€ 3.538,00
€ 2.400,00
€ 1.150,00
€ 25.917,00
€ 3.600,00
€1.734,00
€6.512,00
€ 3.767,00
€ 4.300,00
€ 2.000,00
€ 9.060,00
€ 3.600,00




XE
FS
S8
PS

€ 4.280,00
€ 5.870,00
€ 2.310,00
€ 1.050,00

€ 280.364,50




